SCCAA = oo ot
IRUIINOFFS

2017 National Championship Indy

STU/T2 Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
STU Qual 4 9/28/2017 15:50
Qualifying started at 15:23:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd §1Tm §2Tm §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
2 15:28:02.144 1:52.122 132,512 57.678 22.856 31.588
(24) Rob Huffmaster 3 15:29:54.588 1:52.444 133.111 58.207 22.857 31.380
1 15:25:59.183 2:49.452 22.667 30.542 4 15:31:48.128 1:53.540 134.938 57.856 23.242 32442
2 15:27:48.633 1:49.450 142.092 55.987 22.037 31.426 5 15:33:44.636 1:56.508 124,668 59.480 24.130 32.898
3 15:29:37.826 1:49.193 141.750 56.304 22.014 30.875
4 15:31:27.655 1:49.829 142,780 56.608 22.167 31.054 (45) Anthony Simmers
p5 15:33:18.761 1:51.106 142.435 57.033 22.339 1 15:26:19.607 2:42.098 24422 33219
2 15:28:12.769 1:53.162 135.871 58.461 22.701 32.000
(9) Kevin Boehm 3 15:30:05.414 1:52.645 134.630 58.099 22,604 31.942
1 15:26:01.683 2:49.291 23197 31.306 4 15:31:59.005 1:53.591 134.018 58.774 23.085 31.732
2 15:27:51.933 1:50.250 138.748 56.844 22.184 31.222 5 15:33:54.023 1:55.018 133.412 59.510 23.036 32472
3 15:29:42.374 1:50.441 139.404 57.002 22.359 31.080
4 15:31:32.981 1:50.607 139.735 57.196 22.376 31.035 (19) Brad McCall
5 15:33:23.865 1:50.884 139.404 57.269 22,403 31.212 1 15:26:15.638 2:44.530 24100 32.312
2 15:28:33.621 2:17.983 135.559 1:21.790 23.357 32.836
(22) Max Gee 3 15:30:28.543 1:54.922 133.714 59.156 22.774 32.992
1 15:27:57.476 1:51.608 136.817 57.356 22.592 31.660 4 15:32:21.585 1:53.042 133.111 58.279 22.858 31.905
2 15:29:48.014 1:50.538 137.135 57.131 22.387 31.020 5 15:34:14.910 1:53.325 132,512 58.328 22.867 32.130
3 15:31:39.312 1:51.298 139.404 57.241 22.791 31.266
(151) Raymond Philibert
(92) John Schmitt 1 15:26:20.816 2:39.886 25.055 33237
1 15:26:11.911 2:43.704 23.665 32.529 2 15:28:14.026 1:53.210 133.412 58.164 22.780 32.266
2 15:28:02.777 1:50.866 134.323 57.052 22.526 31.288 3 15:30:08.281 1:54.255 133.412 58.807 23.363 32.085
3 15:29:54.003 1:51.226 135.871 57173 22.536 31517 4 15:32:03.915 1:55.634 132.811 59.460 23123 33.051
4 15:31:45.862 1:51.859 133.714 57.414 22.721 31.724 5 15:33:58.520 1:54.605 129.600 59.235 23273 32,097
p5 15:33:42.884 1:57.022 133.111 58.394 22,923
(174) lan Barberi
(36) Raymond E Huffmaster 1 15:26:18.754 2:46.284 24.302 33.906
1 15:26:03.702 2:48.348 22.793 32.128 2 15:28:15.262 1:56.508 130.460 58.507 22,952 35.049
2 15:27:54.609 1:50.907 135.248 57.260 22.158 31.489 3 15:30:12.249 1:56.987 130.460 58.486 24.106 34.395
3 15:29:45.933 1:51.324 132,811 57.343 22.484 31.497 4 15:32:05.922 1:53.673 130.460 58.364 22.919 32.390
4 15:31:37.720 1:51.787 132,811 57.529 22434 31.824 5 15:33:59.509 1:53.587 131.040 58.379 23.131 32,077
p5 15:33:35.658 1:57.938 129.316 1:01.304 22.786
(55) lan Girvan
(63) Joe Moser 1 15:26:32.888 2:33.600 24645 34.300
1 15:26:03.033 2:48.999 22.930 32.184 2 15:28:26.560 1:53.672 137.455 59.193 22.810 31.669
2 15:27:56.076 1:53.043 137.776 56.934 22.264 33.845 3 15:30:20.636 1:54.076 141.410 58.197 23227 32.652
3 15:29:47.215 1:51.139 139.735 57.243 22.347 31.549 4 15:32:16.781 1:56.145 123.882 50.504 23.101 33.450
4 15:31:38.809 1:51.594 140.735 57.147 22.664 31.783 p5 15:34:19.756 2:02.975 124,143 1:01.616 23.216
p5 15:33:38.054 1:59.245 129.316 57.967 22.735
(173) Paul Azan
(91) Steve Eich 1 15:26:25.719 2:43.368 26.034 34.292
1 15:26:07.902 2:46.167 23.667 32.354 2 15:28:20.695 1:54.976 129.600 59.329 23.723 31.924
2 15:27:59.239 1:51.337 137.135 57.432 22.776 31.129 3 15:30:15.903 1:55.208 135.871 59.177 23.624 32407
3 15:29:55.268 1:56.029 136.500 58.160 23484 34.385 4 15:32:10.113 1:54.210 136.185 58.714 23535 31.961
5 15:34:05.143 1:55.030 135.248 59.011 23.519 32.500
(79) Mark Liller
1 15:26:12.782 2:38.035 23.521 32.465 (165) Eric Thompson
2 15:28:06.130 1:53.348 135.871 58.779 22,926 31.643 1 15:26:25.310 2:41589 25814 33.651
3 15:29:57.949 1:51.819 138.748 57.603 22.779 31.437 2 15:28:20.247 1:54.937 130.749 59.045 23.655 32.237
4 15:31:50.121 1:52.172 139.075 57.733 22.727 31.712 3 15:30:16.867 1:56.620 131.919 1:00.926 23543 32.151
5 15:33:42.619 1:52.498 139.075 57.634 23.247 31.617 4 15:32:11.769 1:54.902 134.323 58.944 23.543 32415
5 15:34:06.163 1:54.394 133.111 59.063 23.106 32.225
(72) Luis Rivera
1 15:26:11.741 2:45.742 23.708 32.595 (3) Mark Wajda
2 15:28:04.475 1:52.734 126.541 58.107 22.767 31.860 1 15:26:29.594 2:41.445 25.748 35.216
3 15:29:56.305 1:51.830 134.018 57.588 22.386 31.856 2 15:28:25.239 1:55.645 134.018 59.459 23.242 32.944
p4 15:32:00.972 2:04.667 130.749 59.996 23.257 3 15:30:20.297 1:55.058 135.871 58.940 23.025 33.093
4 15:32:16.461 1:56.164 136.817 59.211 23462 33491
(51) John Weisberg 5 15:34:12.607 1:56.146 135.559 50.514 23417 33.215
1 15:26:04.774 2:46.854 22.691 31.809
2 15:27:58.320 1:53.546 129.885 57.462 22.160 33.924 (25) Robert S Verenna Jr
3 15:29:50.356 1:52.036 130.749 57.845 22.232 31.959 1 15:26:26.587 2:39.026 26.279 34212
4 15:31:42.382 1:52.026 130.172 57.822 22.599 31.605 2 15:28:22.774 1:56.187 135.248 50.424 23811 32.952
5 15:33:35.609 1:53.227 129.885 57.759 23109 32.359 3 15:30:19.151 1:56.377 135.559 59.998 23.753 32.626
4 15:32:15.823 1:56.672 136.500 59.525 24,011 33.136
(14) Charles Tobel 5 15:34:16.665 2:00.842 128.751 1:02.688 24.366 33.788
1 15:26:10.022 2:46.061 23.506 31.665
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2017 National Championship Indy

STU/T2 Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
STU Qual 4 9/28/2017 15:50
Qualifying started at 15:23:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm §2Tm §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
(17) Matt Wolfe
1 15:26:33.819 2:28.160 23497 33.602
2 15:28:31.756 1:57.937 124.932 1:00.875 23.078 33.984
3 15:30:32.249 2:00.493 123.882 1:03.050 23.857 33.586
4 15:32:29.533 1:57.284 122,595 1:00.850 23.114 33.320
5 15:34:28.918 1:59.385 124.143 1:01.008 23.858 34,519
(7) Frank Capobianco
1 15:28:29.860 1:59.131 126.541 1:01.278 24.458 33.395
2 15:30:29.465 1:59.605 135.248 1:01.040 24.057 34.508
3 15:32:27.822 1:58.357 134.018 1:00.947 24133 33.217
4 15:34:27.409 1:59.587 137.455 1:01.304 24.363 33.920
(8) Andrew Doyle
1 15:26:39.412 2:31.140 24.762 34.735
2 15:28:39.620 2:00.208 126.000 1:01.736 24.413 34.059
3 15:30:38.339 1:58.719 126.270 1:01.041 24.275 33.403
4 15:32:36.892 1:58.553 124.143 1:00.863 23.881 33.809
5 15:34:35.611 1:58.719 122,595 1:00.714 24.073 33.932
(11) Steve Rose
1 15:26:37.275 2:34.606 24.546 35171
2 15:28:36.258 1:58.983 128.471 1:01.355 23.963 33.665
3 15:30:35.290 1:59.032 129.033 1:00.868 24.202 33.962
4 15:32:35.689 2:00.399 130.172 1:02.263 24.216 33.920
5 15:34:34.918 1:59.229 128.751 1:01.383 24171 33.675
(111) Christopher DeShong
1 15:26:47.848 2:35.233 24.825 34.476
2 15:28:48.355 2:00.507 123.364 1:01.786 24.434 34.287
3 15:30:47.674 1:59.319 124.932 1:01.250 24.416 33.653
4 15:32:47.247 1:59.573 126.270 1:01.351 23.941 34.281
5 15:34:48.386 2:01.139 126.813 1:00.835 23.812 36.492
(43) Tom Lyttle
1 15:28:33.678 2:00.050 126.541 1:02.912 23.830 33.308
2 15:30:33.046 1:59.368 129,033 1:01.133 24.618 33617
3 15:32:44.504 2:11.458 127.361 1:14.734 23.912 32.812
4 15:34:51.047 2:06.543 127.086 1:06.609 24.925 35.009
(188) Rachel Kullman
1 15:26:38.077 2:37.197 25.937 34.081
2 15:28:38.969 2:00.892 127.086 1:02.773 24.505 33.614
3 15:30:38.446 1:50.477 131.040 1:01.311 24.489 33677
4 15:32:39.105 2:00.659 127.086 1:02.681 24,673 33.305
5 15:34:39.245 2:00.140 130.749 1:01.940 24,677 33.523
(04) Roger Troxell
1 15:26:37.097 2:32.923 24.395 35518
2 15:28:37.464 2:00.367 122.340 1:02.273 24.039 34.055
3 15:30:37.379 1:59.915 122,595 1:01.915 23.888 34.112
4 15:32:38.021 2:00.642 123.882 1:01.684 24.791 34.167
5 15:34:38.008 1:59.987 124.143 1:01.597 24.322 34.068
(181) Scott Peterson
1 15:26:57.353 2:41.621 24.634 41,668
2 15:29:01.047 2:03.694 117.000 1:03.817 24.712 35.165
3 15:31:05.012 2:03.965 102.911 1:04.500 24.924 34.541
4 15:33:11.897 2:06.885 87.750 1:06.434 25.073 35.378
5 15:35:27.472 2:15.575 115.397 1:04.620 30.014 40.941
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